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RELATIVE VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, DUTIABLE AND 
FREE, &c—Continued. 

Articles. 

Dutiable Goods—Con. 

Woollens and manufactures of—Con. 
Yarns 
All fabrics composed wholly or part of wool. 
Women's and children's dress goods 
Clothing, ready made 
Carpets (see.also Carpets) 
Felts, pressed, all kinds 
Other articles 

Total woollens 

All other dutiable goods .*.... 

Total, dutiable goods , 

Free Goods. 

The M i n e -
Clays 
Coal, anthracite, and anthracite coal dust.. . 
Coke , 
Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort. 
Ores of metals, all kinds, including cobalt .. 
Salt 

The F o r e s t -
Logs and round unmanufactured timber, 

N.E.S 
Lumber and timber : planks and boards, 

when not otherwise manufactured than 
rough sawn or split, <fce., viz.:— 

Cherry, chestnut, gumwood, hickory, &c. .. 
Mahogany 
Oak 
Pitch pine 
Walnut 
Timber, hewn or sawn, &c 
Sawed or split boards, planks, deals and 

other lumber 
All other lumber and timber 

Corkwood 
Corkwood bark 
Felloes of hickory wood, rough sawn, &c 
Spokes, hickory, rough turned 
(D) Shovel handles 
Fence posts and railroad ties 
All other articles of the forest 
Animal and agricultural products— 

Horses, improvement of stock 
Cattle M 
Other animals .. 
Bristles 
Furs, skins of all kinds, undressed 
Grease for use of soap stock 
Grease, degras and oleostearine*. 

GKEAT BRITAIN. 

Value, 
1903. 

368,349 
2,678,007 

30,035 
630,026 

1,449,481 
23,125 
45,222 

11,105,987 

278,536 

42,210,165 

60,007 
345,015 
70,469 

347,878 
173 

298,794 

233 

1,402 

543 

1,171 
23 

18 

112,737 
71,017 
25,308 
46,263 

354,483 
202 

17,759 

Value, 
1904. 

614,465 
3,134,827 

43,512 
765,925 

1,490,235 
16,367 
74,450 

12,747,715 

421,003 

44,939,829 

78,690 
51,356 
22,440 

397,798 
8,026 

289,749 

364 

940 
11,494 

41 

419 

155 
719 

4,250 

110 

48 

276,582 
22,909 
13,932 
33,544 

320,113 

13",54i 

UNITED STATES. 

Value, 
1903. 

5,057 
69,913 

179,107 
10,826 
55,760 
6,717 

394,579 

1,026,405 

68,538,323 

83,873 
6,683,649 
1,152,287 

40,744 
589,921 

8,423 

389,034 

305,657 
53,714 

1,268,053 
558,810 
55,608 

689,981 

892,360 
239,957 
66,316 
15,399 
42,337 

131,639 
27,185 

132,679 
117,270 

507,330 
88,221 
12,436 
42,454 

1.190,314 
415,841 
83.042 

Value, 
1904. 

11,489 
96,110 

57 
234,125 
10,241 
41,320 
7,225 

491,328 

1,12 !,923 

77,543,780 

64,976 
10,409,867 

742,683 
57,250 

706,364 
6,307 

395,984 

456,479 
126,894 

1,492,536 
302,370 
57,770 

324,864 

2,658,006 
355,203 
54,419 

259 
27,610 

178,603 
45,776 

202,887 
197V923 

295,919 
97,263 
11,488 
39,178 

1,344,641 
323,791 
62,629 


