RELATIVE VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, DUTIABLE AND FREE, &c.—Continued.

Articles.	GREAT BRITAIN.		United States.	
	Value, 1903.	Value, 1904.	Value, 1903.	Value, 1904.
Dutiable Goods—Con.	\$	\$	\$	\$
Woollens and manufactures of—Con.				
Yarns All fabrics composed wholly or part of wool. Women's and children's dress goods	368,349 2,678,007 30,035	614,465 3,134,827 43,512	69,913	11,489 96,110 57
Clothing, ready made	630,026	765,925	179,107	234,125
Carpets (see also Carpets)	1,449,481 23,125	1,490,235 $16,367$	10,826 55,760	10,241 $41,320$
Other articles	45,222	74,450		7,225
Total woollens	11,105,987	12,747,715	394,579	491,328
All other dutiable goods	278,536	421,003	1,026,405	1,123,923
Total, dutiable goods	42,210,165	44,939,829	68,538,323	77,543,780
Free Goods.				
The Mine—				
Clays	60,007	78,690	83,873	64,976
Coke Coke	345,015 70,469	51,356 $22,440$		10,409,867 742,683
Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or bort.	347,878	397,798	40,744	57,250
Ores of metals, all kinds, including cobalt	173 298,794	8, 02 6 289,749	589,921 8,423	706,364 6,307
The Forest— Logs and round unmanufactured timber,	200,101		-,	-,,
Ň.E.S.	233	364	389,034	395,984
Lumber and timber: planks and boards, when not otherwise manufactured than rough sawn or split. &c., viz:—				
Cherry, chestnut, gumwood, hickory, &c Mahogany		940	305,657	456,479
Oals		41	53,714 $1,268,053$	126,894 $1,492,536$
Pitch pine			558,810	302,370
Walnut Timber, hewn or sawn, &c	543	419	55,608 689,981	57,770 324,864
Sawed or split boards, planks, deals and			892,360	2,658,006
other lumber	1,171	719	239,957	355,203
			66,316 15,399	54,419 259
Felloes of hickory wood, rough sawn, &c			42,337	27,610
Spokes, hickory, rough turned		110	131,639	178,603 45,776
Fence posts and railroad ties		110	27,185 $132,679$	202,887
Corkwood. Corkwood bark. Felloes of hickory wood, rough sawn, &c Spokes, hickory, rough turned. D) Shovel handles. Fence posts and railroad ties. All other articles of the forest. Animal and agricultural products—	18	48	117,270	197,923
II improvement of stools	112.737	276,582	507,330	295,919
Cattle "	71,017 25,308	22,909 13,932	88,221 12,436	97,263 11,488
Bristles. Furs, skins of all kinds, undressed.	46,263	33,544	42,454	39,178
Furs, skins of all kinds, undressed Grease for use of soap stock	354,483 202	320,113	1,190,314 $415,841$	1,344,641 $323,791$
Grease, degras and oleostearine		13,541	83,042	62,629